10000099385

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |



11/06/06--01019--006 **25.00

2036 NOV - 3 PM 3: 52

Office Use Only



Law Offices of

Katz & Green

B. Paul Katz* Jeffrey K. Green M. Sean Kidd Atrium Suite B. Paul Katz Professional Center 1 Florida Park Drive South Palm Coast, FL 32137 (386) 446-4469 Fax (386) 446-0644

November 2, 2006

To: Registration Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: PALM COAST ADVERSIFIED SERVICES, LLC PALM COAST DIVERSIFIED SERVICES, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

M. Sean Kidd, Esquire Law Offices of Katz & Green Atrium Suite 1 Florida Park Drive South Palm Coast, FL 32137

For further information concerning this matter, please call: M. Sean Kidd, Esquire at (386) 446-4469 Ext. 245

Sincerely,

M. Sean Kidd, Esquire

Enclosures

NARED 전 전 2006 NOV - 3 PH 3: 52

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

FOR

PALM COAST ADVERSIFIED SERVICES, LLC

A Florida Limited Liability Company

Pursuant to section 306.4115 F.S., this document is being submitted within the required 30 business days to correct the attached articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company as filed on October 10, 2006, is: PALM COAST ADVERSIFIED SERVICES, LLC

> The correct name of the limited liability company is: PALM COAST DIVERSIFIED SERVICES, LLC

SECOND: The articles of organization or the application to transact business contains and incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows:

The name of the limited liability company as filed on October 10, 2006, is: PALM COAST ADVERSIFIED SERVICES, LLC

The correct name of the limited liability company is: PALM COAST DIVERSIFIED SERVICES, LLC

The reason for the correction is that the agent (attorney) for client was given the information regarding the limited liability company and client could not decide on name at that meeting. Client later called and left a message with the name he wanted to use and the message sounded like "Adversified" instead of "Diversified".

ALL other statements in the original Articles of Organization are correct.

Dated this 2nd day of November, 2006.

င်္သ

Э

VI. Seán Kidd, Agent